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Sr. 

No. 

Name of the PTA 

1 Mr. B. D. Kotwani 

Executive committee 
Member 

2 Mr Jatin Parikh 

4 Dr. Seema Bhimajiani 

6 Mr. Manjibhai 
Maheshwari 

7 Ms. Anjana Hadiya 

8 Mr. Bhavinbhai Patel 

9 Mr. Pankaj Dhote 

3 Ms. Gayathri Bhushan FSecretary NA 

10 Mr. Pranav Trivedi 

S Mr. Atul Kumar Pathak| M Member 

11 Ms. Anjli Chaulhan 

12 Ms. Shridevi Shettar 

13 Mr Shivkumar Yadav 

14 Ms. Jaseetha Suresh 

15 Ms. Pooja Jinu 

16 Ms. Sherin Maithew 

17 Ms. Priyanka Birje 

19 

18 Ms. Shiva Pathak 

Ms. Shweta Gadvi 
20 Ms. Anagha Kulkarni 

23 

21 Ms. Jeffrin Peterson 

22 Ms. Anjulata Namdey 

M/ 

|Ms. Divya Samnani 

F 

24 Ms. Shweta Vaishnav 

Designation Student's Name 

MPresident 
M Vice PresidentDhairya Parikh 

F Joint Secretary (Shreyang 

(Parent) 
M Member 

(Parent) 
FMember 

(Parent) 
M Member 

(Parent) 
M Member 

(Parent) 
M JMember 

KParent) 
F Member 

(Parent) 
F Member 

(Parent) 
M Member 

(Parent) 
F Member 

(Teacher) 
F Member 

|(Teacher) 
F Member 

(Teacher) 
F Member 

(Teacher) 
F Member 

(Teacher) 
F Member 

(Teacher) 

PTA Executive Committee 2023-24 

F Member 
(Teacher) 

F Member 
(Teacher) 

F Member 
ITeacher) 

NA 

F Member 
(Teacher) 

F Menber 

Teacher) 

Bhimajiani 
Atharva Pathak 

Shraddha 
Maheshwari 

Nritya Hadiya 

Mansi Patel 

Tejas Dhote 

Diya Trivedi 

|Atulit Chauhan 

Nidhi Shettar 

Shagun Yadav 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

ClassE-mail ID 

NA 

NA principal gandhidham@podar org 

I|I A 

IV A 

IV B 

VII 

IX 

X 

ljatin2324@gmail.com 

VI 

s.bhimajjani@gmail.com 

seniorcoordinator. gandhidham@podar org 

PODAR 

atulpathak587@gmail.com 

X 

INTERNATIONAL sCHOOL 

udeepmaheshwari03@gmail.com 

Bhavin1524@gmail.com 

anjanahadiya8@gmail.com 

pankaj. dhote@yahoo.com 

pranavtrivedi81@gmail.com 

Chauhanankali2704@gmail.com 

shri shettar@vaho0.com 

pooja.jinu@podar.org 

Shivkr.sis@gmail.com 
liaseetha.thamath@podar.org 

III shrein.mathew@podar,.org 

IY Bshiva.pathak@podar.org 

IV A priyanka.birie@podar.org 

Shweta gadhvi@podar.org 

lanagha kulkarni@podar.org 

VII jeffrin peterson@podar org 

VIII lanjulata.namdev@podar org 

Since 1927 

IX divya samnani@podar.org 

shwela vaishnav@podar.org 

Signature 

Kieen 

More Than Grades 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

